4/7/2024
TABLE CREE
1024 logid Last
Name
402 HOTSE

Terminal Number 1024

Location TABLE CREEK

Totals

Drawer

$747.46

$747.46

$747.46

$747.46

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00
ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,350.92) $0.00 79
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,350.92) $0.00 79
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,350.92) $0.00 79
($1,350.92) 79

Handle Net Handle
$2,098.38 $2,098.38
$2,098.38 $2,098.38
$2,098.38 $2,098.38
$2,098.38 $2,098.38

Checks Tickets Kiosk
Written
$0.00 134  $0.00
$0.00 134  $0.00
$0.00 134  $0.00
134



